
UD Facts & Figures 2022-2023
Enrollment by Residency and Selected Demographic Characteristics

Graduate and Professional & Continuing Studies
Fall 2018 through Fall 2022

2018

N %

2019

N %

2020

N %

2021

N %

2022

N %

Total Graduate, Prof. & Cont. Studies

Delawareans

Nonresidents

Domestic URM

Veteran 2.3%

12.6%

68.0%

32.0%

100.0%

117

636

3,441

1,619

5,060

2.3%

12.2%

70.4%

29.6%

100.0%

109

579

3,350

1,411

4,761

1.9%

13.0%

69.0%

31.0%

100.0%

95

647

3,446

1,549

4,995

1.8%

12.6%

74.1%

25.9%

100.0%

96

666

3,919

1,370

5,289

1.6%

12.0%

76.6%

23.4%

100.0%

87

647

4,115

1,259

5,374

2018

N %

2019

N %

2020

N %

2021

N %

2022

N %

Total Graduate

Delawareans

Nonresidents

Domestic URM

Veteran

100.0%4,164 100.0%4,130 100.0%4,285 100.0%4,586 100.0%4,557

76.4%

23.6%

3,180

984

76.3%

23.7%

3,150

980

74.1%

25.9%

3,177

1,108

76.1%

23.9%

3,491

1,095

79.2%

20.8%

3,611

946

10.9%454 11.2%461 12.2%524 12.6%576 12.0%548

2.6%107 2.5%102 2.1%92 2.0%93 1.8%82

Graduate Students

Delawareans Total

Domestic URM

Veteran

Nonresidents Total

Domestic URM

Veteran

100.0%984 100.0%980 100.0%1,108 100.0%1,095 100.0%946

19.4%191 20.0%196 20.4%226 22.0%241 22.1%209

4.3%42 4.1%40 3.6%40 3.5%38 3.5%33

100.0%3,180 100.0%3,150 100.0%3,177 100.0%3,491 100.0%3,611

8.3%263 8.4%265 9.4%298 9.6%335 9.4%339

2.0%65 2.0%62 1.6%52 1.6%55 1.4%49

2018

N %

2019

N %

2020

N %

2021

N %

2022

N %

Total Prof. & Cont. Studies

Delawareans

Nonresidents

Domestic URM

Veteran

100.0%896 100.0%631 100.0%710 100.0%703 100.0%817

29.1%

70.9%

261

635

31.7%

68.3%

200

431

37.9%

62.1%

269

441

60.9%

39.1%

428

275

61.7%

38.3%

504

313

20.3%182 18.7%118 17.3%123 12.8%90 12.1%99

1.1%10 1.1%7 0.4%3 0.4%3 0.6%5

Professional & Continuing Studies

Delawareans Total

Domestic URM

Veteran

Nonresidents Total

Domestic URM

Veteran

100.0%635 100.0%431 100.0%441 100.0%275 100.0%313

22.0%140 22.5%97 24.9%110 30.2%83 28.4%89

0.8%5 1.2%5 0.5%2 0.7%2 1.0%3

100.0%261 100.0%200 100.0%269 100.0%428 100.0%504

16.1%42 10.5%21 4.8%13 1.6%7 2.0%10

1.9%5 1.0%2 0.4%1 0.2%1 0.4%2

Domestic Underrepresented Minority (URM) is based on all ethnicity categories and includes Black, Hispanic, Native American Indian, Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander.
Veteran includes active duty military, active reserve and veteran military statuses.

Source: UD Official Enrollment Extract


